DAY

01
02
03
04
05
06
o7
08
09
10

11

DATE
Wednesday, 07/10
Thursday, 07/11
Friday, 07/12
Saturday, 07/13
Sunday, 07/14
Monday, 07/15
Tuesday, 07/16
Wednesday, 07/17
Thursday, 07/18
Friday, 07/19
Saturday, 07/20
Sunday, 07/21

Monday, 07/22

TNethe Leosse
LEG 6: DAILY ITINERARY*

DESTINATION
Skagway: Pre-Board after 5 PM
Skagway: Check-out & Orientation
Skagway to Haines
William Henry Bay
Swanson Harbor
Dundas
Elfin Cove
Elfin Cove - Lay Day
Hoonah
Tenakee Springs
Funter Bay
Juneau

12:00 PM Check-In, Disembark

‘i Food

S WiFi

E Dock
ﬂ Shopping Anchorage

AMENITIES

& aE

=] =] o

=]~
EE

Mi

14 mi
34 mi
38 mi
54 mi
19 mi
0 mi

36 mi
45 mi
38 mi

24 mi

“Note: This schedule is a tentative itinerary. The final route will be determined by the weather conditions, currents, group input and
the lead boat Captain. Please note that all participants are free to cruise on their own or with the group.

Total miles logged: 302 | Average 30 miles per day traveled

Reserve your spot today: contact charters@nwexplorations.com or (360) 676-1248.




