## **Mother Goose**LEG 6: DAILY ITINERARY\*



DAY	DATE	DESTINATION	AMENITIES	MI
	Wednesday, 07/10	Skagway: Pre-Board after 5 PM		
	Thursday, 07/11	Skagway: Check-out & Orientation		
01	Friday, 07/12	Skagway to Haines		14 mi
02	Saturday, 07/13	William Henry Bay	<b>‡</b>	34 mi
03	Sunday, 07/14	Swanson Harbor	<b>II </b>	38 mi
04	Monday, 07/15	Dundas	<b>‡</b>	54 mi
05	Tuesday, 07/16	Elfin Cove	II	19 mi
06	Wednesday, 07/17	Elfin Cove - Lay Day	П	o mi
07	Thursday, 07/18	Hoonah		36 mi
08	Friday, 07/19	Tenakee Springs	iii	45 mi
09	Saturday, 07/20	Funter Bay	<b>‡</b>	38 mi
10	Sunday, 07/21	Juneau		24 mi
11	Monday, 07/22	12:00 PM Check-In, Disembark		

\*Note: This schedule is a tentative itinerary. The final route will be determined by the weather conditions, currents, group input and the lead boat Captain. Please note that all participants are free to cruise on their own or with the group.